PURPOSE
The Captrol 511 Point Level Switch is designed to be
the ultimate in detecting the presence or absence of
various materials from powder bulk solids to most
liquids. The electronics are self contained in a cast
aluminum housing pre-assembled to a rugged three
element sensing probe.
PRINCIPLE OF OPERATION

Bulk Solids - 10 lbs/cu. ft. and greater
Liquids - 1.5 dielectric constant and greater
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPTROL
511- ____ - ____ - ____
Special Features
H = High Temperature
12” Lagging Extension (>200°F)
L = External Alarm Indicator
90° = 90° Downward Bend on
Probe Active Section
00 = None
Process Mounting (Specify Size)
NPT = Nat’l Pipe Thread
Process Connection
3A = Food-grade Tri-clover Fitting
T3A = Teflon Faced Food-grade
Tri-clover Fitting (specify size)
K3A = Kynar Faced Food-grade
Tri-clover Fitting (specify size)
FC = Flange C.S. (specify size)
FSS = Flange 316 Stainless Steel (specify size)
Sensing Probe Type (Specify Insertion Length)
GIMN = Guarded Injection molded Noryl,
316 Stainless Steel, 14” Length
GMIF = Guarded Injection Molded Fortron,
316 Stainless Steel, 14” Length
GT = 18” Standard,
18” or less Stainless Steel/Teflon
GFC = GIM w/ Stainless Steel Flexible
Cable - max. 6 ft.
GC = High Temperature, Plasma/Ceramic - max. 750°F
GTH = Teflon with Hastelloy Wetted Parts, 36” or less
GTT = Guarded Teflon, Teflon Sealed Active
GAR = Guarded Abrasion Resistant Stainless Steel with
Durable Plastic Insulator
THD = Non-Guarded, Teflon Sealed Active
(Available Bare)
Model 511-B R.F. Capacitance Point Level Switch
5911 Butterfield Road
Hillside, IL 60162
Ph: (708) 236-6000
Fax: (708) 236-6006
Companyan
Process Instrumentation
46 PDS-D511-1A